DOC # Last Name

141805
249018
027783
245875
250199
158768
242709
249095
170187
167377
250596
228937
238000
150924
226242
250899
249471

Browder
Cuzick
Day
Hardin
Johnson
Kidd
Kortz
Lamb
Lewis
Mcdowell
Mclintosh
Miller
Nelson
Noffsinger
Orban
Sisneros
Spurley

First Name Middle Name

Reginald
Bobby
Bradley
Jessie
Shaun
Tammy
Shawn
Paul
Pamela
Daymond
Louise
James
Dustin
Robert
David
Jonathan
Dominique

Edward
A
Dale

D
Watson

Wesley

Releases-February 28, 2012

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Larue County Jail
Madison County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jackson County Jail
Laurel County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Crittenden County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



